SIKA Kombitemp®
The Temperature Sensor with local indicator
SIKA Kombitemp®
Dual temperature control with only one measuring point
The combination of electronic sensor and local display has many advantages:
•    Temperature control with two measuring systems independent of each other
•    The Kombitemp offers increased security in accuracy of measurement because
it is possible to verify the results of the electrical measurement against that of

Ranges: from -30°C to +200°C,
the standard ranges can be found in the
order code
Thermometric-
liquid: see page 19
Electrical temperature sensor
Measuring insert:    1 x Pt 100/3 -wire
  1 x Pt 1000/2-wire
Head connection:    sparkplug connector DIN 43650
Standard immersion tubes
Diameter: 10x1 mm
Material: brass 2.0321 for pressure up to PN 16 bar,
stainless steel 1.4571 for pressure up
to PN 40 bar (not for K 122)
Standard
lengths L1: duct flange K 122 / K422 / K 522
  78 mm                             63 mm
115 mm                           100 mm
175 mm                           160 mm
Coupling: thread connection
G 1/2 male, M 20 x 1,5 or
air duct flange, zinc plated steel Ø42 mm
Other immersion tube dimensions, materials and
threaded connections on inquiry.
K 422
Subject to technical modification.
SIKA Kombitemp®:
Types K 122, K 422 and K 522
Order-code        = Type   + Length   + Connection + Material + Electr. sensor + Transmitter
Execution Ranges Type
Immersion tube
length Connection
Immersion tube
material
Electrical temp,
sensor
Head
Transmitter
-30... +50°C K12235
0...    +60°C K12206
0... +100°C K12210110x30 mm
straight 0... +120°C K12212
L:
078= 78 mm
115=1 15 mm
175=175 mm
K122-K522:
063= 63 mm
100=100 mm
160=160 mm
2= G1/2 male
7=M20x1,5
L=air duct
flange
1 = brass
      (2.0321)
3 = 1.4571
1=1xPt100/
    3-wire
7=1 xPt1000/
    2- wire
0 = without
-30... +50°C K42235
0...    +60°C K42206
0... +100°C K42210
0... +120°C K42212
0... +160°C K42216
150x36 mm
straight
0... +200°C K42220
L:
078= 78 mm
115=115 mm